[Type here]
Datasheet No 293198 Issue 2 1 of 20 14/10/2014
ALPS series LED
Product Datasheet
Description
The Plessey ALPS series is a full colour range of high power, high efficacy LED’s in
lensed 3535 packages. The domed lens and low thermal resistance packaging ensure
high optical output, cool running and optimum reliability. Three lens options are available

ALPS Series | Product Datasheet
Datasheet No 293198 Issue 2  Page 4 of 20 14/10/2014
Ordering Information
Name
Luminous
Intensity
Bins
Wide Angle
Order Code
Mid Angle
Order Code
Narrow Angle
Order Code
PLW3535Ax-C 2C to 7C PLW3535AAC000 PLW3535ABC000 PLW3535ACC000
PLW3535Ax-N 1C to 6C PLW3535AAN000 PLW3535ABN000 PLW3535ACN000
PLW3535Ax-W 8B to 3C PLW3535AAW000 PLW3535ABW000 PLW3535ACW000
PLR3535Ax-S 1M to 3M PLR3535AAS000 PLR3535ABS000 PLR3535ACS000
PLR3535Ax 1B to 4B PLR3535AA000 PLR3535AB000 PLR3535AC000
PLA3535Ax 1B to 4B PLA3535AA000 PLA3535AB000 PLA3535AC000
PLG3535Ax 5B to 8B PLG3535AA000 PLG3535AB000 PLG3535AC000